
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

Date January 11,2021

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machme Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATIONfS)
1. CDsfCO ESTRELLAS BAR & GRILL

RENEWAL APPLICATIONfS)
2. DC MISFITS

3. DLS SPORTS BAR & GRILL

4. DONNAS LOUNGE

5. JEANNIES BOTTLE

6. MY BROTHERS PLACE

7. PAUL REVERES PIZZA

8. SUDSUCKERS

9. TRIANGLE TAP

10. WEST END LOUNGE

1833

607
2718

4424
3839
2400
3201

1511
2506

2309

SE

SE

E

HUBBELLAVE

30TH ST
DOUGLAS AVE
14TH ST

MERLEHAYRD
DEAN AVE

INDIANOLAAVE

ARMY POST RD
POST ST

FOREST AVE

Moved by to adopt.

COVNCILACTION
COWNIE

BOESEN

GATTO

GRAY

MANDELBACM

voss
WESTERGAARD

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


