Roll	l Call	Number	

4	
The same of the same	
- CONTRACTOR -	Υ.
2000 B	
- The same of the	

٨	σen	ďа	Item	Num	har
	zun	ua	TICHE	T A CT TIT	DU

City Clerk

Date

January 11, 2021

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

## **NEW APPLICATION(S)**

1. CINCO ESTRELLAS BAR & GRILL

1833 HUBBELL AVE

## **RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)**

2.	DC MISFITS	607	SE	30TH ST
3.	DLS SPORTS BAR & GRILL	2718		DOUGLAS AVE
4.	DONNAS LOUNGE	4424	SE	14TH ST
5.	JEANNIES BOTTLE	3839		MERLE HAY RD
6.	MY BROTHERS PLACE	2400		DEAN AVE
7.	PAUL REVERES PIZZA	3201		INDIANOLA AVE
8.	SUDSUCKERS	1511	E	ARMY POST RD
9.	TRIANGLE TAP	2506		POST ST
10.	WEST END LOUNGE	2309		FOREST AVE

Moved by	to adopt

Mayor

COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	OFFICIOATE		
COWNIE			<u> </u>		CERTIFICATE		
BOESEN		_			I D. K., G., Pl. CV, Cl. J. C. J. CV, J. J. J. J. V. C. A. A.		
GATTO					I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the		
GRAY					above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.		
MANDELBAUM							
VOSS							
WESTERGAARD					1		
TOTAL					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed		
MOTION CARRIED			APPROVED		my seal the day and year first above written.		